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ARTWORK APPROVAL FORM

SCALE 1:1

GENERAL COMMENT: GENERAL COMMENT:

ATTENTION 1: ATTENTION 2:

ITEM DETAILS
MATERIAL:
ITEM SIZE:
CLOSURE:
X:
X:

ZINC ALLOY
X
CLUTCH / MAGNET 
X
X

ORDER DETAILS
ORDER NUMBER:
ITEM CODE:
QUANTITY:

X
MPIN15
X

PLATING COLOURS
RAISED METAL:
RECESSED METAL:
X:
X:
X:

SHINY NICKEL
SHINY NICKEL
X
X
X

BACK

X
X CUT AWAY

FRONT
TECHNIQUE
LOGO
SIZE

RAISED METAL / RECESSED METAL
-
-

ATTENTION 1



MPIN15
CUSTOM SHAPE LAPEL PIN - ZINC ALLOY

Material:  Zinc alloy
Item size:  (length + width)/2 = max. 35 mm (other
   size on request)

Thickness:  1.2 mm metal plate, total ca. 8 mm
   including butterfly clutch backing
 
Plating:  Nickel / Brass / Copper / Imitation Gold
   Antique Brass / Antique Copper
   Antique Imitation Gold / Antique Nickel

Closure:  Butterfly clutch / magnetic backing

Design:  Raised and recessed metal
   available on front
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productionpagePERSONALIZATION

VECTOR LOGOTYPES

COLOUR REFERENCES

PHOTO REFERENCES

ORDER OF LAYERS

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

SCALE 1:1

FRONT BACK

CUSTOM SHAPE EXAMPLE

MAGNETS QUANTITY

ZINC ALLOY / BRASS
2 MAGNETS BY DEFAULT

LENGHT + WIDTH / 2

PIN SIZE MAGNET SIZE

15 mm

20 mm

25 mm

30 mm

35 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

15 mm

15 mm

DIAMETER 

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

THICKNESS

EXTRA COST: MAGNETIC BACKING


